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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Team 1 70.8 102 42 70.8 102 42 37 27323 40322
2 5 Team 5 63.9 92 52 63.9 92 52 35 29323 40810
3 3 Team 3 50.0 72 72 50.0 72 72 26 27084 40092
4 6 Team 6 45.8 66 78 45.8 66 78 25 26457 39516
5 2 Team 2 44.4 64 80 44.4 64 80 25 26541 39522
6 4 Bye 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 3 750 858 798 2406 6 <---> Team 5 777 786 717 2280 2
3-4 Team 2 678 762 756 2196 2 <---> Team 6 764 794 729 2287 6
5-6 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 1 772 721 730 2223 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   4-  2   1-  5   3-  6
Next Week   1-  3   6-  4   5-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 642 Team 3 581 Team 5 553 Team 6
Scratch Series 1758 Team 3 1665 Team 5 1564 Team 6

Handicap Game 858 Team 3 794 Team 6 786 Team 5
Handicap Series 2406 Team 3 2287 Team 6 2280 Team 5

Men Scratch Game 223 David Van Lare 178 Fred Marsocci 171 Lee McQuown
Scratch Series 576 David Van Lare 472 Roger Broten 459 Lee McQuown

Handicap Game 243 David Van Lare 231 Fred Marsocci 219 Phillip Leutz
Handicap Series 636 David Van Lare 609 Fred Marsocci 600 Lee McQuown

Women Scratch Game 176 Marcia Habecker 175 Shirley Van 167 Susan Marriott
Scratch Series 429 Carol Howell 428 Marcia Habecker 409 Mary Scanlon

Handicap Game 241 Shirley Van 228 Donna Marsocci 226 Marcia Habecker
Handicap Series 628 Mary Scanlon 595 Donna Marsocci 594 Carol Howell

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

17 Joyce Merkel 109 72 1976 18 334 312 a99 a99 a99 297 513
20 Susan Marriott 127 58 6499 51 413 358 167 143 87 397 571
54 Judy Zdanowski 136 51 7235 53 437 380 136 135 137 408 561
56 Marcia Habecker 137 50 7014 51 438 383 139 113 176 428 578

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 114 68 5167 45 353 304 124 104 130 358 562

7 Shirley Van 118 65 5316 45 396 347 94 175 122 391 589
8 Mary Selover 118 65 6416 54 367 309 90 75 88 253 445
1 Lee McQuown 142 46 7698 54 453 395 125 163 171 459 600

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 109 72 5471 50 359 305 91 118 120 329 545
32 Mary Scanlon 109 72 5926 54 344 286 130 133 146 409 628

2 Phillip Leutz 137 50 6194 45 430 381 137 168 139 444 597
16 David Van Lare 176 19 9518 54 571 513 176 223 177 576 636
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Bye
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 132 54 7156 54 425 367 139 166 124 429 594
33 Tony Bellanca 116 67 6301 54 368 310 100 116 116 332 530
35 Dick Howell 134 52 7273 54 422 364 166 146 120 432 588
14 Roger Broten 159 32 8155 51 485 430 167 153 152 472 568

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 117 66 4350 37 370 329 133 161 100 394 595
44 Fred Marsocci 134 52 5515 41 425 380 144 178 128 450 609
67 Paula Mcculloch 119 64 5371 45 389 340 a109 a109 a109 327 519
53 Willy Timm 128 57 4629 36 402 362 137 105 151 393 564

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 John Arena 140 48 1260 9 432 419 0 0
5 Stan Chizak 113 69 1361 12 349 333 0 0

13 Delete End of Season 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 120 64 0 0 0 0
18 Jack Merkel bk174 20 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
40 Jim Reisinger bk143 45 0 0 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk126 59 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 Sonya Britsch 121 63 363 3 369 362 0 0
63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
45 Lori Miller bk147 42 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk117 66 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0
28 Carolyn Stewart bk102 78 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel 120 64 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito 120 64 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk105 76 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
David Van Lare 9518 54 176 245 582 176 223 177 576
Roger Broten 8155 51 159 220 556 167 153 152 472
Lee McQuown 7698 54 142 203 538 125 163 171 459
Phillip Leutz 6194 45 137 183 491 137 168 139 444
Dick Howell 7273 54 134 200 487 166 146 120 432
Fred Marsocci 5515 41 134 178 450 144 178 128 450
Willy Timm 4629 36 128 170 439 137 105 151 393
Tony Bellanca 6301 54 116 149 411 100 116 116 332
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
George Kroner 5167 45 114 159 439 124 104 130 358

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 7014 51 137 183 466 139 113 176 428
Judy Zdanowski 7235 53 136 166 454 136 135 137 408
Carol Howell 7156 54 132 194 478 139 166 124 429
Susan Marriott 6499 51 127 168 439 167 143 87 397
Paula Mcculloch 5371 45 119 174 422 a109 a109 a109 327
Mary Selover 6416 54 118 155 401 90 75 88 253
Shirley Van 5316 45 118 175 429 94 175 122 391
Donna Marsocci 4350 37 117 161 394 133 161 100 394
Joyce Merkel 1976 18 109 138 368 a99 a99 a99 297
Mary Scanlon 5926 54 109 148 409 130 133 146 409
Helga Freimuth 5471 50 109 142 389 91 118 120 329
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